
 Date  Day BA BCOM BBA BMC BCA

24/07/2019 Wednesday General English English for Professional 
Studies

English for Professional 
Studies General English English for Professional Studies

25/07/2019 Thursday Education

KRISHNA KANTA HANDIQUI STATE OPEN UNIVERSITY
Time Table for Degree 2nd Semester (Old course back) Examination 2019

Time: Full Paper [9.30 AM to 12.30 PM]; Half Paper [9.30 AM to 11.30 AM]; Practical [10 AM onwards]

26/07/2019 Friday Elective Assamese Business Statistics Business Statistics Traditional Media Computer Based Accounting & 
Financial Management

27/07/2019 Saturday History

28/07/2019 Sunday Logic-II Financial Accounting 2 Marketing Management History of Media Discrete Mathematics

29/07/2019 Monday Economics

30/07/2019 Tuesday Sociology

31/07/2019 Wednesday Political Science Company Management Financial Accounting I Data Structure through C language 
(Theory) (Half Paper)

01/08/2019 Thursday Elective English

02/08/2019 Friday Mathematics

03/08/2019 Saturday Sanskrit
Data Structure through C language 04/08/2019 Sunday MIL/Alt.Eng MIL/Alt.Eng Data Structure through C language 

(Practical)

            sd/-
Date : 21/06/2019 Controller of Examinations


